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Direction
Car Park — Truro College

61 stops

Open route schedule

Car Park

Treskewes

Health Centre

Doctors Hill

The Square

Doctors Hill

Health Centre

Treskewes

Zoar Garage

Traboe Cross

Main Entrance

Double Lodges

Methodist Church

War Memorial

Gilly Gabben Ind Est

Rnas Main Entrance

Cottage Hospital

Sainsburys

Tesco

Bospowes

Water Ma Trout Industrial Estate

Route schedule
Car Park — Truro College

Monday 06:53

Tuesday 06:53

Wednesday 06:53

Thursday 06:53

Friday 06:53

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Car Park

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-L2-1418049134-703117551
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-L2-1418049134-703117551
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-L2-1418049134-703117551


Trenethick Fields

Franchis Farm

Primary School

Forge

Poldark Mine

Lower Porkellis Farm

Star Inn

Church

Lambourne

Moorview

Methodist Church

Phone Box

Jentone

Sunny Corner

Crellow Hill

Crellow Lane

Postbox

Boarding Kennals

Jamore Farm

Postbox Pelean Cross

Perrandown Crossroads

School House

West Moor Crescent

Royal Oak

Chapel

Railway Station

Penvale

Creek Cottage

Wellington Place



Old Carnon Hill

Bus Shelter

Forth Noweth

Bus Shelter

Bridgeway

Truro Camping and Caravanning Park

Retail Park

Industrial Estate

Glenthorne Road

Victoria Inn

Truro College



Direction
Truro College — Car Park

61 stops

Open route schedule

Truro College

Slip Road

Post Office

Glenthorne Road

Industrial Estate

Retail Park

Truro Camping and Caravanning Park

Morgans Fitness Centre

Bridgeway

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

Old Carnon Hill

Wellington Place

Creek Cottage

Penvale

Railway Station

Chapel

Royal Oak

West Moor Crescent

School House

Perrandown Crossroads

Postbox Pelean Cross

Jamore Farm

Boarding Kennels

Postbox

Route schedule
Truro College — Car Park

Monday 16:35

Tuesday 16:35

Wednesday 16:35

Thursday 16:35

Friday 16:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Truro College

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-L2-1418049134-703117551


Crellow Lane

Crellow Hill

Ashanti

Phone Box

Methodist Church

Moorview

Lambourne

Church

Star Inn

Lower Porkellis Farm

Poldark Mine

Forge

Primary School

Franchis Farm

Trenethick Fields

Water Ma Trout Industrial Estate

Bospowes

Tesco

Sainsburys

Cottage Hospital

Rnas Main Entrance

Gilly Gabben Ind Est

War Memorial

Methodist Church

Double Lodges

Main Entrance

Traboe Cross

Zoar Garage



Treskewes

Health Centre

Doctors Hill

The Square

Doctors Hill

Health Centre

Treskewes

Car Park

L2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wendron

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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